Ssd Diskler

FN

(1terso)

Uriin

128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

256GB INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

500/400MB/s

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

Msi

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

14,70 USD

26,25 USD

30,45 USD

42,00 USD

73,50 USD

35,70 USD



